



SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

2026 PRIMARY (ANNUAL/TERM) FEES

SCHOOL FEES	1 ST CHILD	2 ND CHILD	3 RD CHILD	4 TH And Subsequent Children
ANNUAL	\$2400	\$2160 (10% Discount)	\$2160 (10% Discount)	FREE
PER TERM	\$600	\$540	\$540	FREE
Annual with 50% Discount (CSEF Account Holder*)	\$1200	\$1200	\$1200	FREE
Per Term with 50% Discount (CSEF Account Holder*)	\$300	\$300	\$300	FREE
Composite Fee			\$100 per Term \$400 per Year	
Extracurricular Fee (MORNING HIFZ/Quran – Before School)			\$150 (Annual)	

Annual Building Fund

\$250 (per Family, payable at the start of the academic year)





SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

2026 SECONDARY (ANNUAL/TERM) FEES

SCHOOL FEES	1 ST CHILD	2 ND CHILD	3 RD CHILD	4 [™] And Subsequent Children
ANNUAL	\$2500	\$2250 (10% Discount)	\$2250 (10% Discount)	FREE
PER TERM	\$625	\$562.50	\$562.50	FREE
Annual with 50% Discount (CSEF Account Holder*)	\$1250	\$1250	\$1250	FREE
Per Term with 50% Discount (CSEF Account Holder*)	\$312.50	\$312.50	\$312.50	FREE
Composite Fee			\$125 per Term \$500 per Year	
Extracurricular Fee (MORNING HIFZ/Quran – Before School)			\$150 (Annual)	

Annual Building Fund

\$250 (per Family, payable at the start of the academic year)



SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

NOTE

50% Discount is available on Tuition Fee only, Composite Fee and Extracurricular Fee (HIFZ/Morning Quran Classes) are excluded.

Parents are required to give at least <u>ONE TERM's</u> notice to the school to cancel their child's enrolment.

COMPOSITE FEE (includes stationery [supplied <u>once</u> at the beginning of 2026 academic year], consumable materials and resources, reference materials, and library resources).

*CSEF Account Holder

Families holding valid means-tested concession cards such as Centrelink Health Care Card, Pensioner Concession Card, Veterans Affairs Gold Card or temporary foster parents are eligible to apply. Please request the Front Office for CSEF forms.



Phone: (03) 70189979



Email: info@macollege.vic.edu.au



www.macollege.vic.edu.au